
FR Middle East Trophy/UAE4 Series

29 January - 1 February 2026UAE4 Series
Dubai Autodrome - GP - 5390mtr.Laptimes - Qualifying 1

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  8  Scott  Kin LINDBLOM 7 1 - 10 2:23.968 2:14.057 2:09.656 2:02.789 2:02.163 2:01.859 2:02.079
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  7  Theo PALMER 7 1 - 10 2:23.796 2:14.019 2:12.176 2:02.877 2:02.376 2:02.118 2:02.174

  14  Alba LARSEN 7 1 - 10 2:30.352 2:16.236 2:12.990 2:02.982 2:02.621 2:02.324 2:02.444

  88  Thomas INGRAM HILL 7 1 - 10 2:30.500 2:16.829 2:11.947 2:03.886 2:03.161 2:03.071 2:02.928

  67  Dominik SIMEK ® 7 1 - 10 2:33.269 2:15.533 2:13.111 2:03.157 2:02.687 2:03.041 2:14.061

  68  Raf ael VAESSEN ® 7 1 - 10 2:30.032 2:19.749 2:12.863 2:04.899 2:03.627 2:03.560 2:03.021

  24  Row an CAMPBELL PILLING 7 1 - 10 2:28.186 2:18.365 2:15.182 2:02.517 2:02.653 2:07.012 2:02.379

  5  Bader A L SULAITI 7 1 - 10 2:27.532 2:17.874 2:12.047 2:04.038 2:03.579 2:11.748 2:03.003

  74  V ladimir VERKHOLANTSEV 7 1 - 10 2:28.494 2:18.456 2:14.418 2:04.371 2:04.058 2:04.713 2:03.968

  11  Bernardo BERNOLDI ® 7 1 - 10 2:29.182 2:19.556 2:16.876 2:03.607 2:02.884 2:02.806 2:02.937

  1  Christian COSTOYA SANABRIA ® 7 1 - 10 2:29.898 2:16.864 2:18.110 2:06.529 2:02.391 2:02.286 2:02.470

  83  Jaber A. ALSABAH ® 7 1 - 10 2:26.870 2:15.340 2:22.421 2:04.055 2:03.307 2:02.755 2:02.570

  23  Brock BURTON 7 1 - 10 2:26.686 2:15.768 2:21.707 2:04.246 2:04.261 2:04.032 2:04.010

  26  Edoardo IACOBUCCI ® 7 1 - 10 2:31.257 2:19.716 2:12.596 2:05.750 2:06.276 2:03.624 2:03.900

  33  Tamás  GENDER ® 7 1 - 10 2:28.805 2:23.802 2:13.634 2:04.838 2:04.286 2:03.658 2:03.307

  17  Zakaria DOLEH ® 7 1 - 10 2:29.590 2:18.914 2:21.688 2:04.287 2:04.581 2:03.138 2:10.220

  6  Nasser AL THANI ® 7 1 - 10 2:29.859 2:18.701 2:21.571 2:12.672 2:09.141 2:05.555 2:05.641

  34  Ryusho NAKAZATO 7 1 - 10 2:28.775 2:22.956 2:15.209 2:05.753 2:04.779 2:04.123 2:06.182

  69  Kw an Ho Kingsley ZHENG ® 7 1 - 10 2:28.930 2:19.000 2:25.768 2:10.537 2:03.134 2:05.668 2:02.575

  50  Florentin HATTEMER ® 7 1 - 10 2:30.239 2:22.574 2:16.442 2:06.020 2:03.886 2:03.045 2:02.725

  55  Charbel ABI GEBRAYEL ® 7 1 - 10 2:34.965 2:27.182 2:16.728 2:12.203 2:03.638 2:03.256 2:03.253

  10  Alp AKSOY ® 7 1 - 10 2:23.970 2:10.489 2:19.819 2:03.843 2:02.298 2:02.052 2:01.986

  27  Oleksandr BONDAREV 7 1 - 10 2:23.043 2:10.866 2:19.794 2:04.141 2:01.326 2:10.434 2:01.286

  98  Payton WESTCOTT 7 1 - 10 2:23.057 2:11.561 2:21.305 2:03.287 2:02.936 2:02.545 2:02.570
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Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  19  Nic colo MA CCAGNANI 7 1 - 10 2:23.515 2:10.720 2:20.098 2:02.312 2:03.375 2:01.846 2:08.920

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Dubai Autodrome

Page 2 of  2

  99  David COSMA-CRISTOFOR 7 1 - 10 2:18.967 2:09.543 2:21.685 2:02.754 2:01.923 2:04.084 2:02.102

  30  Andy CONSANI 7 1 - 10 2:27.831 2:14.728 2:19.238 2:02.191 2:01.618 2:19.802 2:01.624

  15  Joseph SMITH 7 1 - 10 2:28.730 2:15.770 2:24.965 2:02.884 2:02.281 2:07.164 2:02.362

  12  Adam AL AZHARI 7 1 - 10 2:25.235 2:15.052 2:21.209 2:02.795 2:02.569 2:14.806 2:04.844

  29  Kenzo CRA IGIE ® 7 1 - 10 2:28.273 2:14.846 2:19.710 2:02.280 2:01.087 2:16.714 2:15.773

  54  Jarrett CLARK ® 7 1 - 10 2:30.197 2:16.109 2:25.093 2:02.989 2:02.423 2:08.667 2:13.270

  42  Emily COTTY 7 1 - 10 2:28.182 2:14.943 2:20.027 2:02.300 2:02.073 2:21.076 2:15.162

  77  Lucas PASQUINETTI ® 7 1 - 10 2:24.658 2:14.370 2:24.489 2:05.442 2:04.314 2:05.327 2:15.825

  90  Kay lee COUNTRY MAN 7 1 - 10 2:23.203 2:11.454 2:23.852 2:05.509 2:04.922 2:04.519 2:17.659

  32  Elia WEISS 7 1 - 10 2:30.378 2:15.548 2:23.960 2:03.074 2:03.074 2:17.646 2:15.534

  73  Roman FELBER 7 1 - 10 2:24.807 2:28.895 2:19.478 2:03.866 2:03.080 2:02.979 2:52.545

  46  Iacopo MARTINESE ® 6 1 - 10 2:17.717 2:09.838 2:03.818 2:05.262 2:02.509 2:02.723

  4  Emma FELBERMAY R 6 1 - 10 2:20.266 2:12.246 2:08.083 2:03.600 2:02.754 2:02.318

  97  Platon KOSTIN 6 1 - 10 2:22.509 2:13.942 2:06.588 2:03.855 2:09.543 2:03.126
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